ECH
Enceladus
Cartridge
Housing
Number of
Elements
Cartridge
Diameter

ECH-5-2.5-40-DOE-2VE-150
ECH-12-2.5-20-DOE-3VE-150
ECH-12-2.5-30-DOE-3VE-150
ECH-12-2.5-40-DOE-3VE-150
Kevin Goodge
T 440-510-0546
E kgoodge@enceladuswater.com www.enceladuswater.com
John Larmon
T 443-451-5056
E jlarmon@enceladuswater.com
ECH-1011-LIT Rev. A 4-09
Design Specifications (English)
Length Weight Weight w/ Closure
# Cartridge Drain Inlet/ Empty Water Full Weight
ECH Model Number Cartridges (inch) A B C D E F G H J K L M Vent w/ Cap Outlet (lbs) (lbs) (lbs)
ECH-5-2.5-20-DOE-2VE-150 5 20 34.5 12.9 8 8.4 8.2 8.4 5.5 11 4.5 10 24.3 2.7 1/4" FNPT 3/4" MNPT 2" IPS Groove 46 94 3
Nominal Dimensions (inches) - See Engineering Drawing for Actual with Tolerances
Enceladus Water Group
ECH-5-2.5-20-DOE-2VE-150 5 20 34.5 12.9 8 8.4 8.2 8.4 5.5 11 4.5 10 24.3 2.7 1/4" FNPT 3/4" MNPT 2" IPS Groove 46 94 3
ECH-5-2.5-30-DOE-2VE-150 5 30 44.5 12.9 8 8.4 8.2 8.4 5.5 11 4.5 10 34.3 2.7 1/4" FNPT 3/4" MNPT 2" IPS Groove 51 116 3
ECH-5-2.5-40-DOE-2VE-150 5 40 55.5 12.9 8 8.4 8.2 8.4 5.5 11 4.5 10 44.3 2.7 1/4" FNPT 3/4" MNPT 2" IPS Groove 55 138 3
ECH-12-2.5-20-DOE-3VE-150 12 20 38.8 17 11.8 12.4 12.3 14 6.8 14.4 5 12.6 24.8 2.4 1/4" FNPT 3/4" MNPT 3" IPS Groove 147 260 8
ECH-12-2.5-30-DOE-3VE-150 12 30 48.8 17 11.8 12.4 12.3 14 6.8 14.4 5 12.6 34.8 2.4 1/4" FNPT 3/4" MNPT 3" IPS Groove 156 308 8
ECH-12-2.5-40-DOE-3VE-150 12 40 58.8 17 11.8 12.4 12.3 14 6.8 14.4 5 12.6 44.8 2.4 1/4" FNPT 3/4" MNPT 3" IPS Groove 165 356 8
ECH-22-2.5-20-DOE-4VE-150 22 20 44.3 24.5 17 17.8 17.5 19.4 9 18.6 7 16.6 25.9 3.9 1/2" FNPT 1" MNPT 4" IPS Groove 273 518 24
ECH-22-2.5-30-DOE-4VE-150 22 30 54.3 24.5 17 17.8 17.5 19.4 9 18.6 7 16.6 35.9 3.9 1/2" FNPT 1" MNPT 4" IPS Groove 288 616 24
ECH-22-2.5-40-DOE-4VE-150 22 40 64.3 24.5 17 17.8 17.5 19.4 9 18.6 7 16.6 45.9 3.9 1/2" FNPT 1" MNPT 4" IPS Groove 304 714 24
ECH-60-2.5-40-DOE-6VE-150 60 40 67 34.8 25 26.2 25.9 28 10.8 21.8 7.6 18.4 46.8 3.5 1/2" FNPT 1" MNPT 6" IPS Groove 618 1584 113
ECH-60-2.5-50-DOE-6VE-150 60 50 77 34.8 25 26.2 25.9 28 10.8 21.8 7.6 18.4 56.8 3.5 1/2" FNPT 1" MNPT 6" IPS Groove 645 1793 113
ECH-60-2.5-60-DOE-6VE-150 60 60 87 34.8 25 26.2 25.9 28 10.8 21.8 7.6 18.4 66.8 3.5 1/2" FNPT 1" MNPT 6" IPS Groove 671 2002 113
ECH-60-2.5-70-DOE-6VE-150 60 70 97 34.8 25 26.2 25.9 28 10.8 21.8 7.6 18.4 76.8 3.5 1/2" FNPT 1" MNPT 6" IPS Groove 697 2212 113
Design Specifications (Metric)
Length Weight Weight w/ Closure
# Cartridge Drain Inlet/ Empty Water Full Weight
ECH Model Number Cartridges (inch) A B C D E F G H J K L M Vent w/ Cap Outlet (kg) (kg) (kg)